CO Finals Warm Up
September 7, 2025

Teams: 20

Max CH Points: 4

Ranch Riding Pattern:
Working Ranch Pattern:

Count
g

1AM

2 AM

3 AM

4 LTD

5 LTD

6 LTD

7 LTD

8 LTD

9 LTD

10 INT

11 NOV

12 Y-LTD

13 INT

14 INT

15 Y-NOV

16 INT

17 NOV

18 Y-NOV

19 NOV

20 Y-INT

First Name

Michael

Janice

Bruce

Debbie

Annie

Kristen

Pam

Emily

Sandy

Kelly

Cyndi

Audrey

Jennifer

Mike

Jessa

Taylor

Susan

Alex

Caraline

Ella

3
7

Last Name

Beakley

Bate

Perry

Raymond

Eitel

Hudson

Ervin

Lappegaard

Perry

Doyea

Meredith

Griffith

Elliott

Dunton

Book

Kleet

Tindell

Garrison

Dunlevy

Greene

Horses Name

Docs Shiney Pistol

San Audra Pablo

Beshestipsy

Master Whizkey

Im Your Huckleberry

SS Wicked Pep

Mister Dual Gun

Judging the Moon

Lil Red Jolena

Grand Maximum

Smart Little Crasher

Skeeter

A Real ATM Hawk

Roxie Diamond

Shadas Blue Angel

Hancocks Corazon MA

Diamondstuddedgenes

Longtime

Dun it Buckaroo

Shotgun Willie

Total ple
ts
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Assign Score

280.65

269.65

266.8

242.6

24215

236.15

2377

23245

2313

2243

225.25

220.15

215.25

216.55

203.85

192.45

185.45

180.25

Total Score

354.18

342.08

339.605

314305

312.82

308.035

307.265

304.13

299.235

296.485

295.055

288.125

283.065

282.68

269.535

257.325

251.11

242.09

214.425

177.905

RR Score

71.75

73.5

72.85

69.1

73.15

74.9

72.45

74.2

70.05

72.8

68.75

70.4

73.5

71.05

67.35

68.95

65.95

55.25

57.95

52.45
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WR Score

68.9

72.65

63.95

38

36

34.25

20.75

33.25

32.75

30.5

255

30.75

21.25

18.5

6.5

14.5

21.5

19.75

55
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TOTAL AM WR
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CT Score

70

60.5

58

62

62.5

56.5

72.5

65

59.5

48.5

60

61

52.5

59

61.5

53.5

67.5

42

25

CT Tie break

placing

AM CT CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) CT

CH_PTS

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM CT

0.5

RT Score

70

63

72

73.5

70.5

70.5

72

60

69

72.5

71

58

68

68

68.5

55.5

51

61.5

64

40

RT Tie break

placing
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CN Score

73.53

72.43

72.805

71.705

70.67

71.885

69.565

71.68

67.935

72.185

69.805

67.975

67.815

66.13

65.685

64.875

65.66

61.84

61.725

54.955

CN Tie break

73.53

72.43

72.805

71.705
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71.885

69.565

71.68

67.935

72.185

69.805

67.975

67.815

66.13

65.685

64.875

65.66

61.84

61.725

54.955
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